
# DRIVER TEAM CAR TOTAL TIME LAPS GAP 1ST GAP PREV BEST LAP ON LAP

             

CAT : 21

1 203 SCHMITT Sebastian

Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 33:53.108 16 - - 01:46.566 6

2 219 WILS Philippe Proton Huber Competition 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33:53.429 16 00.321 00.321 01:47.227 6

3 216 MUTSCHLECHNER Max

Porsche Zentrum 5 Seen Motorsport 992 GT3 Cup 33:54.675 16 01.567 01.246 01:46.817 6

4 224 MONEGRO Joel

PTE operated by Manthey 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33:55.122 16 02.013 00.447 01:47.004 6

5 223 GRAICHEN Marcus

PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 33:55.754 16 02.646 00.632 01:47.335 12

6 274 BRANCO Gualtiero

Malucelli Motorsport 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33:56.119 16 03.011 00.365 01:47.216 5

7 202 HELMUT Rödig

FACH AUTO TECH 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33:56.771 16 03.663 00.652 01:47.216 7

8 262 SARCINELLI Nicola

DINAMIC Motorsport 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33:59.158 16 06.050 02.387 01:47.562 7

9 217 TINCESCU Nicolae Florin

RO1 Racing 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33:59.745 16 06.637 00.587 01:47.737 6

10 292 SCHMIDT Detlef

AMAG First Rennsport 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33:59.924 16 06.816 00.179 01:48.870 9

11 225 KAISER Nicolas

PTE operated by Manthey 911 GT3 Cup (992) 34:00.157 16 07.049 00.233 01:47.839 7

12 280 BASTIEN Dominique

Speedlover 992 GT3 Cup 34:01.971 16 08.863 01.814 01:48.684 8

13 221 SANTOS Eric

PTE operated by Manthey 911 GT3 Cup (992) 34:04.215 16 11.107 02.244 01:48.547 11

14 226 JASTREMSKI John

PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 35:28.244 16 01:35.136 01:24.029 01:48.549 11

15 260 GALASSI Marco

Malucelli Motorsport 911 GT3 Cup (992) 24:57.349 12 4 Tr / Lap 4 Tr / Lap 01:47.795 7

16 205 FROIO Massimo

DCV By Ombra Racing 911 GT3 Cup (992) 25:19.688 12 4 Tr / Lap 22.339 01:47.938 6
             

DID NOT START

17 215 WALKER Alexander

Porsche BSL Racing Team 992 GT3 Cup - 0 - - - 0
             
NOT CLASSIFIED

18 222 ALEMADI Ahmad

PTE operated by Manthey 992 GT3 Cup 22:54.836 11 5 Tr / Lap 1 Tr / Lap 01:47.786 6
             

CAT : 23

1 291 HEIM Stephan

Team Joos by Twin Busch 911 GT3 R (991.2) 34:10.107 16 - - 01:45.564 8
             

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 231 MENOTTI Philippe

ANT Performance 911 GT3 R (991.2) 05:21.334 2 14 Tr / Lap 14 Tr / Lap - 0
             

CAT : 24

1 299 CHRISTIE Roderick

DINAMIC Motorsport 911 GT3 R (992) 33:49.121 16 - - 01:44.137 7
             

LESS THAN 1 LAP

2 250 DINKELDEIN Patrick

Proton Competition 911 GT3 R (992) - 0 - - - 0
             
 

#250 - 3 Places Penalty in Race 2 - Causing a Collision

#225 - 3 Places Penalty in Race 2 - Causing a Collision

#291 - 15s Penalty - Track Limit
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21
JASTREMSKI John 226 22

SCHMIDT Detlef 292

19
BASTIEN Dominique 280 20

SANTOS Eric 221

17
WALKER Alexander 215 18

GALASSI Marco 260

15
FROIO Massimo 205 16

SARCINELLI Nicola 262

13
TINCESCU Nicolae Florin 217 14

HELMUT Rödig 202

11
GRAICHEN Marcus 223 12

KAISER Nicolas 225

9
SCHMITT Sebastian 203 10

MONEGRO Joel 224

7
MUTSCHLECHNER Max 216 8

ALEMADI Ahmad 222

5
WILS Philippe 219 6

BRANCO Gualtiero 274

3
HEIM Stephan 291 4

DINKELDEIN Patrick 250

1

POLE POSITION

CHRISTIE Roderick 299 2
MENOTTI Philippe 231
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